

County Roads Pavement Markings - 2023  
LCE Project No. 2023-007

Item	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		American Roadway Logistics		JD Striping & Services, INC		The Aero-Mark Company LLC	
		Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
<b>PROPOSAL SHEET</b>									
1 - 614 - Maintaining Traffic - LUMP	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,067.09	\$1,067.09
2 - 624 - Mobilization - LUMP	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
3 - 642 - Edge Line, 6 inch, Type 1 - MILE	92.24	\$700.00	\$64,568.00	\$625.00	\$57,650.00	\$520.00	\$47,964.80	\$880.00	\$81,171.20
4 - 642 - Centerline, Type 1 - MILE	56.43	\$900.00	\$50,787.00	\$1,000.00	\$56,430.00	\$930.00	\$52,479.90	\$910.00	\$51,351.30
5 - 642 - Channelizing Line, 6 inch, Type 1 - FT	330.00	\$2.00	\$660.00	\$0.50	\$165.00	\$2.00	\$660.00	\$0.88	\$290.40
6 - 642 - Stop Line, Type 1 - FT	1,285.00	\$6.00	\$7,710.00	\$3.00	\$3,855.00	\$4.75	\$6,103.75	\$8.00	\$10,280.00
7 - 642 - Crosswalk Line, Type 1 - FT	125.00	\$3.00	\$375.00	\$2.25	\$281.25	\$3.00	\$375.00	\$5.00	\$625.00
8 - 642 - Railroad Symbol Marking, Type 1 - EA	5.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$185.00	\$925.00	\$430.00	\$2,150.00	\$375.00	\$1,875.00
9 - 642 - School Symbol Marking, Type 1 - EA	4.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$430.00	\$1,720.00	\$375.00	\$1,500.00
10 - 642 - Lane Arrow, Type 1 - EA	8.00	\$175.00	\$1,400.00	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$75.00	\$600.00	\$80.00	\$640.00
<b>10 Items</b>	<b>Totals</b>		\$139,050.00		\$122,966.25		\$129,553.45		\$149,999.99

\*Non-Responsive: Original Bid Bond  
& Form of Non-Collusion not submitted